ORANGE COUNTY USBC
Final Prize Listing

2011 Senior Singles Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

4 Games, Women = 75 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team pame Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fukino, Helen H 84 961  §121.00 Huntington Beach, CA
2 Robinson, Marlene E 120 927 $75.00 Seal Beach, CA
3 Yates, Kazuko Y 87 926 $70.00 Los Alamitos, CA
4 [shisaka, Yaeko 73 912 $60.00 Westminster, CA
5  Mukai, Aileen S 123 910 $50.00 Huntington Beach, CA
6 FEasel, Ellie J 106 908 $40.00 Santa Ana, CA
7  Pitkin, Yoshiko 66 907 $35.00 Laguna Woods, CA
8 Wong, Dianna T 127 896 $30.00 Cypress, CA
9  Liberto, Theresa 110 888 $25.00 LaPalma, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $506.00
4 Games, Women = 70 - 74, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
I Clayton, Susan 70 954  $108.00 Yorba Linda, CA
2 Johnson, Pat C 30 928 $65.00 Mission Viejo, CA
3 Brown-Colburn, Susan M 96 926 $55.00 Buena Park, CA
4 May, Bobbie C 131 918 $45.00 Anaheim, CA
5 Hingst, Sandra L 91 916 $35.00 Orange, CA
6 Matsuda, Ellen E 55 902 $30.00 Cypress, CA
7  Liedahl, Alice 109 898 $25.00 Cypress, CA
* Total prizes awarded in this division: $363.00
4 Games, Women = 65 - 69, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
I Grace, Linda M 97 994  $132.00 Cerritos, CA
2 Burks, Nita M 95 968 $75.00 Anaheim, CA
3 Miller, Donna G , 5 923 $50.00 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
4 Coursey, Joyce E 71 915 $40.00 Fullerton, CA
5 Lavoie, Andrea L 102 910 $30.00 Anaheim, CA
6  Stensrud, Roseanne 113 901 $25.00 Long Beach, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $352.00
4 Games, Women = 60 - 64, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Clark, LaWana 25 1,015  $100.00 Garden Grove, CA
2 Kammer, Sharon L 136 934 $50.00 Fullerton, CA
3 Meredith, Lulu S 68 933 $29.50 Mission Viejo, CA
3 Morford, Patricia S 134 933 $29.50 Anaheim, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $209.00
4 Games, Women = 55 - 59, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
Final Prize Listing 8/2/2011 2:05:10PM Page | of 3



1 Ditch, Janine 141 922 $90.00  Chino Hills, CA
2 Hinton, Deborah G 108 875 $31.00 Garden Grove, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $121.00
4 Games, Men = 75 and Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pajak, Ted B 520 969  $126.00 Huntington Beach, CA
2 Ferrel, Phil, Sr 559 953 $80.00 Santa Ana, CA
3 Pizinger, Milt R 628 924 $55.00 Irvine, CA
4  Maxwell, Thomas S, Jr 574 915 $45.00 Santa Ana, CA
5 Lundin, Harry E 515 903 $35.00 Lake Forest, CA
6 Lindsey, Tom L 627 901 $30.00 Santa Ana, CA
7  Asaki, Skip J 539 897 $25.00 Lake Forest, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $396.00
4 Games, Men = 70 - 74, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Fraker, Thomas J 569 966 $118.00 Anaheim, CA
2 Barcoma, Gilbert G 553 963 $55.00 Placentia, CA
3 Post, George D 527 953 $45.00 Los Alamitos, CA
4  Armstrong, Leo M 544 929 $35.00 San Clemente, CA
5 Takata, Nobu 552 921 $30.00 La Mirada, CA
6 Stewart, Pete G 635 917 $25.00 Anaheim, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $308.00
4 Games, Men = 65 - 69, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
i Lusk, Phil 572 1,019 $i24.00 Placentia, CA
2 Martin, Jack L 643 1,017 $60.00 Aliso Viejo, CA
3 Fong, Denny Y : 603 1,010 $45.00 Fullerton, CA
4 Sucatre, W Troy V 504 1,000 $35.00 Cypress, CA
5 Tway, Mark E 618 998 $30.00 Yorba Linda, CA
6 Cheng, Tilden K 542 949 $25.00 Aliso Viejo, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $319.00
4 Games, Men = 60 - 64, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Samperisi, Angelo 523 990  $130.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
2 Kishimoto, Kaz 524 977 $65.00 Laguna Niguel, CA
3 Linville, Rick J 546 959 $45.00 Mission Viejo, CA
4 Vanasse, Conrad E 594 938 $35.00 Stanton, CA
5 Becker, Dan P 532 937 $30.00 Huntington Beach, CA
6 Doniyuk, Eddie W 561 921 $25.00 Santa Ana, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $330.00
4 Games, Men = 55 - 59, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry . Score Prize From
1 Haxton, Gregory J 638 1,014 $104.00 Placentia, CA
2 Shane, Drew A 632 989 $50.00 Anaheim Hill, CA
Final Prize Listing 8/2/2011 2:05:10PM Page 2 of 3



3 Ritter, Tim H 598 979 $30.00 Huntington Beach, CA
4 Katz, Eddie G 640 973 $25.00 Costa Mesa, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $269.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,113.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,113.00

Final Prize Listing 8/2/2011 2:05:10PM Page 3 of 3



